ADMELODY RAYON

Thread List

BFC1018 Equine Beauties

Color

103

105

109

120

138

168
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188

221

227

313

325

328

@ Palest Peach

-| Light Salmon

Orange

- Snapdragon

Mimosa

Pale Wine

Fiesta Pink

Ruby

Firecracker

Baked Cherry

White Whisper

Black

Dk. Leaf Green

Cargo

Traditional Brown

335

336

337

340

342

343

345

346

349

350

353

354

355

360

382

389

Taupe

Brownstone

Light Brown

Golden Brown

Med. Brown

Brown

Fudge Brownie

Dark Pecan

Platinum
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Med. Pewter

This thread chart is copyrighted by BFC Creations and is for your sole use. You may not sell or share this

chart. Thank you. Suz
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ADMELODY RAYON Color

391 ﬁ Grey

392 _ Pigeon Grey
393 _ Polished Pewter
395 _ Burnished Pewter
396 _ Dk Granite

399 ==

402 — Heirloom Beige
404 B Med. Mink

405 B Vink

421 — ~ Palest Sand
467 _ Royalty Blue
494 _ Lavender

503 _ Purple Iris
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